
CAA CHAMPIONSHIPS 2016
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M Faulkner & T Pickers

T Young & B Blackburn

J Pike & M Hendry

D Schofield & C Cole

K Harvey & G Donck

J Fitzgerald & B 

Thompson

J Colquhoon & G 

Marlow

11

10

24

14

13

20

12

13

14

20

7

21

18

18

19

M Faulkner & T Pickers

J Pike & M Hendry

K Harvey & G Donck

P Able & L John

26

22

10

11

13

K Harvey & G Donck

C Taylor & H Dodds

T Mullen & S Milton

A DeBoer & J Dedman

J Colquhoon & G 

Marlow

R Savage & C Donaldson

J Phoenix & B Lovett

J Fitzgerald & B 

Thompson

J Burgress & R 

Birmingham

J Mannall & T Davies

M Reynolds & A Cooper

H Van der Veen & R 

Brown

T Lear & K Richardson

D Ebdon & C Thomas

G Patrick & W Roberts 29

23

17

7

20

A DeBoer & J Dedman

M Bray & T Bettell

13

9

J Pike & M Hendry

J Fitzgerald & B 

Thompson

G Patrick & W Roberts

A DeBoer & J Dedman

J Burgress & R 

Birmingham

M Reynolds & A Cooper

T Lear & K Richardson

G Patrick & W Roberts

T Mullen & S Milton

D Horton & K Turner

18

14

15

22

19

13

A Crilly & A Lees

J Fitzgerald & B 

Thompson

J Burgress & R 

Birmingham

G Patrick & W Roberts


